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TAT Subject

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Application
Number

HGV418000890
HGV418004320
HGV418005973
HGV418007963
HGV418004315
HGV418010249
HGV418005386
HGV418010472
HGV418007318
HGV418003022
HGV418006252
HGV418002871
HGV418000812
HGV418009521
HGV418003159
HGV418006646
HGV418001150
HGV418004323
HGV418001592

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. NIRAJKUMAR ARUNBHAI JAIN

Mr. SOHAM JIVRAJ BHAI SANDESH

Ms. VISHAKHABEN BHARATKUMAR BHATT
Ms. MOHINI MAHENDRA PATEL

Ms. MANSI MAVAJIBHAI AAYAR

Mrs. Saroj Hemant Kumar Pal

Ms. CHANDNI BHAGVANJIBHAI LIMBASIYA
Mr. DINESHBHAI MAGANBHAI SOLANKI

Ms. MIRALBEN MANASUKHBHAI LALAKEEYA
Mrs. HEENAKAUSAR SIRAJBHAI CHHIPA

Ms. ANKITA MOHANLAL POKAR

Mr. SATISH KALYANBHAI KOSHIYA

Mr. ANILKUMAR KALUBHAI MAKVANA

Mr. PINKAL NARESHKUMAR KIMWALA

Mr. DARSHINKUMAR ROHITKUMAR UPADHYAY
Ms. HETAL KARAMSHIBHAI BALAR

Mr. VISHALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL

Mr. SANJAY VEJABHAI PITHIYA

Mr. AHMADALI NAJARALI KHANUSIYA

Candidate Category

General
SC
EWS
General
SEBC
General
General
SC
General
General
EWS
SEBC
General
SEBC
General
EWS
EWS
SEBC
EWS

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:16:30

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Total Merit

78.4890
76.3961
75.5328
75.2098
75.0208
74.3386
73.8137
73.7867
73.4935
73.4086
73.3617
73.2845
73.2188
73.0829
73.0115
72.9616
72.8224
72.5090
72.4639

Merit No
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Sr. No.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAT Subject

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Application
Number

HGV418007419
HGV418006032
HGV418004958
HGV418008280
HGV418002717
HGV418004793
HGV418008589
HGV418001699
HGV418003653
HGV418000444
HGV418000581
HGV418009593
HGV418004668
HGV418002274
HGV418003474
HGV418003264
HGV418006761
HGV418006714
HGV418008478
HGV418003570
HGV418008760

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Ms. HEENA HARISHBHAI BHAGDE

Ms. BHARTIBEN ARJANGAR GOSWAMI

Mr. ASHISH KALABHAI MAKADIYA

Ms. ASHABEN BABUBHAI DESAI

Ms. DIPAL SOMABHAI DESAI

Ms. JIGNA DIPAKKUMAR BHATT

NILAM JAYESHKUMAR NAIK

Ms. SACHIBEN DILIPKUMAR SONI

Mr. LALUBHA PRAVINSINH ZALA

Mr. AMIT DASHRATHKUMAR BAROT

Ms. JALPA RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH

Mr. MANOJ CHATURBHAI PATIL

Mrs. PRITIBEN NAVANITRAY RAVAL

Mrs. ANANDBA MAHAVIRSINH VIHOL

Ms. PRIYANKABA JAYARAJSINH ZALA

Mr. KETULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL

Mr. HIREN MALDEBHAI DANGAR

Ms. BHAGYASHRIBEN LALJIBHAI SOLANKI
Mrs. MITAL KIRTIBHAI MODI

Mr. MUKESHBHAI VOHATABHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. TEJAL CHANDRESHKUMAR JARIWALA

Candidate Category

General
SEBC
SC
SEBC
SEBC
General
EWS
General
EWS
SEBC
General
General
General
General
General
EWS
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:16:30

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Total Merit

72.1155
72.0364
71.8886
71.7298
71.3502
71.2961
71.2423
71.2420
71.1533
71.1432
71.0677
71.0562
71.0166
71.0054
70.9981
70.9814
70.9711
70.9271
70.8917
70.6655
70.4921

Merit No

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43



Sr. No.

41
42
43
44

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

TAT Subject

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Application
Number

HGV418009595
HGV418004705
HGV418000873
HGV418005352

HGV418005139
HGV418007099
HGV418008421
HGV418007477
HGV418008423
HGV418009607
HGV418004956
HGV418009166
HGV418002793
HGV418008922
HGV418010928
HGV418006874
HGV418004791
HGV418005679
HGV418009481
HGV418004848
HGV418008432

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Ms. RUMANABIBI MOHAMMADANWER MANJRA
Mrs. HIRAL PRANGAR GOSWAMI
Mr. VARUNKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL

Mr. DHARMENDRAKUMAR DEVAYATBHAI
SORATHIYA

Mr. PRABHUDAS HIRALAL AGIYA

Ms. LILUBEN VAIDE BOKHEEREEYA

Mr. FENILKUMAR AJAYKUMAR SURATI

Ms. JYOTI BHIKHUBHAI CHAUHAN

Ms. JINALBEN DHANSUKHBHAI TANDEL

Mr. VIKRAM KUMAR MOTICHANDBHAI DANGODRA
Mr. BABUBHAI ARJANBHAI PARMAR

Mr. VINODBHAI MANAJIBHAI PRAJAPATI
Mr. SHANKARBHAI DALSUKHBHAI PARMAR
Mr. JIGNESHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI TANDEL
Mr. MAHESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI
Ms. SHITAL GORDHANBHAI CHOTALIYA
Mr. BALAS ROHIT RAMJI

Mr. ASHWIN BHOJABHAI ZALA

Ms. ARFANA ARIFBHAI MANSURI

Mrs. MINAXI PARMANAND MEHTA

Mr. JIGESHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL

Candidate Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:16:30

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Total Merit

70.1847
70.1622
69.8420
69.5085

69.1546
69.1477
68.9895
68.9863
68.9154
68.6650
68.6071
68.4085
68.2143
67.9486
67.8867
67.8290
67.7823
67.7298
67.7077
67.6045
67.4685

Merit No

52
53
59
65

74
75
77
78
80
85
88
94
98
103
107
109
110
112
113
116
123



Sr. No.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

TAT Subject

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Application
Number

HGV418005935
HGV418008588
HGV418005831
HGV418004081
HGV418006408
HGV418001942
HGV418003325
HGV418009642
HGV418008310
HGV418008794
HGV418009027
HGV418009359
HGV418008811
HGV418001941
HGV418002007
HGV418010383
HGV418009969
HGV418006072
HGV418010126
HGV418005328
HGV418010312

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. JITENDRAKUMAR SHANTIBHAI SONAGARA
Mr. LITESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PATEL

Mrs. BEENABEN MAGANLAL SOLANKI

Mrs. CHANDRIKA GOVINDBHAI VAGHELA

Ms. NEETA RAMESHCHANDRA SI1JU

Mr. MANUBHAI MAVABHAI SENGAL

Mr. VASANTBHAI MULJIBHAI MAKWANA

Mr. MEHULKUMAR NAVINBHAI PATEL

Mr. PRAGNESHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL
Ms. VARSHABAHEN CHHIBUBHAI PATEL

Mr. UDAYBHAI AMBUBHAI PATEL

KOYANI ARTIBEN BHUPATLAL

Mr. MAYURKUMAR SANTOSHBHAI BHAVSAR
Mr. WASEEMKHAN MAHAMOODKHAN PATHAN
Mr. DIVYARAJSINH BHAGVATSINH RAULAJI
Mr. ROBERTBHAI KANTIBHAI CHAUHAN

Mr. HITESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI CHAVDA

Ms. MEGHAL AMRUTBHAI KOYANI

Mr. VASIM ABDULAZIZ BELI

Mr. PARESHBHAI MADHUKANTBHAI BHUPTANI
Ms. ANNABEN JORUBHAI RATHOD

Candidate Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
SEBC
EWS
EWS
SEBC
General

SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

12/12/2019 18:16:30

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Total Merit

67.2743
67.2167
66.9915
70.4518
70.2442
69.9861
69.8802
65.4953
65.1250
64.8577
64.4047
70.4373
70.0713
69.8927
69.8078
72.6367
66.0696
64.2484
63.8964
62.9384
60.5012

Merit No

130
136
149
45
50
56
58
232
256
274
310
46
55
57
60
18
196
328
362
460
792



Provisional Merit List 2019

12/12/2019 18:16:30

Sr. No. TAT Subject Application Candidate Name Candidate Category IS PH Gender Total Merit Merit No
Number
83 Commerce HGV418006842 Mr. BRIJESH RASIKBHAI PATOLIYA General Yes Male 59.7135 933
84 Commerce HGV418003281 Mr. GHANSHYAMKUMAR NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL General Yes Male 58.8965 1081



